House Amendment NO
Offered By
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2116, Page 6, Section 287.243, Line 95, by deleting the number "2009" and inserting in lieu thereof the number "[2009] <u>2019</u> "; and
Further amend said bill, Page 8, Section 321.015, Line 25, by deleting all of said line and inserting in lieu thereof the words "include receiving"; and
Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.